
4/28 A v B C v D E v F

5/5 A v F C v E B v D

5/12 A v D C v F B v E

5/19 A v C B v F D v E

6/2 A v E C v B D v F

6/9 A v B C v D E v F

Team Color Coach Email

A Red Greg Drumma gdrumma@yahoo.com

Rich Battaglia rich.battaglia1@gmail.com

B Orange Stuart McCracken stuart.mccracken@hotmail.com

Francesco Doddo Francesco.doddo@st.com

Robert Mulligan rob.mulligan3@gmail.com

C Yellow Beth Linker blinker@gmail.com

Derek Faulkner fderekf@gmail.com

Chris Barton chris.bart.uk@gmail.com

D Green Patrick Boyaggi pboyaggi@gmail.com

Aaron Prebluda prebluda@gmail.com
Declan Healy declanjhealy77@gmail.com

E Blue Liza Hansel liza.hansel@gmail.com
Ryan Carpenter ryan.m.carpenter@gmail.com

Jason Moreau jaymoreau@gmail.com

F Purple Chris Grugan chris.grugan@gmail.com

Jonathan Rabinowitz rabinowitz.jonathan@gmail.com
Ram Iyer jaymoreau@gmail.com

PreK Coordinator: Amy Pratt

Spring 2019 Clinic Schedule

PreK ‐McClennen Field ‐ Sunday 3:00pm


